Academic Program Name

Bachelor of Design (4 Years, Bachelor of Design)
Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Food Engineering and Technology

Mechanical Engineering

Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
12577

12164

7317

10409

8740

13424

9963

Closing Rank
12577

13044

8680

10867

9926

15334

12429




