Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
SC	Gender-Neutral	12577	12577
SC	Gender-Neutral	12164	13044
SC	Gender-Neutral	7317	8680
sc	Gender-Neutral	10409	10867
SC	Gender-Neutral	8740	9926
SC	Gender-Neutral	13424	15334
SC	Gender-Neutral	9963	12429
	SC SC SC SC SC SC	SC Gender-Neutral	SC Gender-Neutral 12577 SC Gender-Neutral 12164 SC Gender-Neutral 7317 SC Gender-Neutral 10409 SC Gender-Neutral 8740 SC Gender-Neutral 13424